Prograese ROUSAT Luc

fm———

e P

JURY CARACTERIS TTULIF'L.'; !.'J'E LA PISTE
TECHMICAL DATA
DT FIS/FIS TD

TDh AS55. /A58. TD FISTE/COURSE AIGUILLE ROUGE
ARBITRE/REFEREE DEFART/START 2710 m
ARBITRE ASS5. /A55 REFEREE ARRIVEE/FINISH 2145 m
R. EPREUVE/CHIEF RALCE JJ LAPLALE DEMIVELLATION/VERTICAL 545 m

CHEF FISTE/CHIEF COURSE A FOULAIN LONGUEUR/LENGTH 1740 m
JUGE DEFPART/START REF JC LAMURE FENTE/GRADIENT 7v& %
JUGE ARRIVEE/FINISH REF JL MARTINET HOMOLOGATION 101&/02/%0
OUWVREURS /FORERUNNERS —A- S =HE a

= assasemanamun S B o e e

HEURE DE DEPART/START TIME 1.3:00

TEMPS NEIGE VERMT TEMF. DEFART ARRIVEE
WEATHER +:2ueesua- SHNOW ...a.. « WIND ....- *MIS START ...LC FINIEH ...C

ClL.asSSErERNT D

Du 17/ 3796 Run 1 au 24/ 3/945 Run 3

Best Spesd
Fos No Code FIS Non/Name Nation Heil. Vit.
l | DUBDUCHET Karine FRA 204,093
2 2 BIANCD Régine SU1 202,58
3 103 JORDAN Iris #4# 501 181,910
8 114 ROUILLER Muriel ®&# SUT 178,483
3 3 SAUDAN Rosine SUi 167,11
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L L~AaSSESEMERT H

Du 17/ 3/%6 Run 1 au 24/ 3/946 Run 3

Best Speed

Pos No Code FIS Nom/Name Nation Meil. Vit.
1 (] OJALA Jouni FIN 218,050
2 A5 BIANCO ERIC SUl 207 784
3 Il BLAKC Jean Pierre FRA 206,847
4 12 BUDIN Pascal FRA 215,054
5] 17 BOEGLI 5téphane Sul 213,523
& &Y RUPPRECHT Mark USA 213,270
T 48 MYHREN Cato NOR 213144
g 20 ENGEL Beat sl 212.515
N7 BOHREN Rémy SUI 212,264
10 8 COUSSEAU Xavier FRA 212.139
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Du 17/ 3/94
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Code FIS

24/ 3/96 Run 3

Hon/Name

ORAIN Hickey

LUY Christian
HARKEL Tanmela
CAPUCON Fabien
STUNP Roger #i%
RINTALA Jukka
BOUMDENS Michel #&#
FAYET Christian
PERROUD Serge
EAKAHATA Hiroshi
CURIEN Jean Paul
LEVERBE Serge
TAKALA Kalle

HESS Falk #¢
BOEELI Marcel
SUDNIEMI Juhana
SKYER Horten
FEDRALZIO Cesare
SCIANIMANICO Thierry #3#
STECCHT Wickael
JOEIPIT Junki
THIEBAUD Yves ##+
IUNSTEG Marcel ##%
ROUSSEAL dahan
GODIN Gilles
FAIVRE ROUSSEL Sylvain
CAMIZARES Alfred
ROSSELET Philippe
RENALDD Antonio #es
TOUSSAINT Hervé
DUNSER Adi #3
INIIC Alessandro #54
CHAPUIS Nicolas
DEGAN Serge

Hation

FRA
sul
FIN
FRA
sUl
FIN
S0l
sUl
FRA
JAP
FRA
FRA
FIN
ALL
sl
FIN
NOR
ITA
FRA
5U1
FIN
SUl
alll
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
ITA
FRA
ALL
ITA
FRA
FRA

Best Speed
Meil. ¥it.

210.8%
210,773
209, 424
208,575
208, 454
207.732
205.832
204,197
203.851
203.620
198,895
197. 5694
197, 348
157, 240
194,937
194.82%
196,292
194,078
194,078
195.972
195,122
194,911
194,805
194, 700
194,700
1947280
193,261
193,237
192,513
191,795
190,476
188,976
188,877
188, 482
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LA SEMERMNT H

177 3/96 Run 1 au

Pos
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Code FIS

24/ 3/96 Run 3

Noa/Name

FAPAY FPierre Thomas
BARTHE Christophe
MICHEL Jean Cédric #4¥
RAUKANIEMT Teppo
VILLARD fAlain
BROCETON Nipal
CAPELA Bruno
SCHAKELL Ludwip
BLEY Emglish
VILLEMIN Mils
SCHORER Christizn
CL'BATT Anhert
CHIARIGLIONE Yavier
STRAND durgen

RS0 Pascal

SAUIRI0 Pekka

STUSST Hervé
CHARBOMKEL Francis
BOISHARIAGE Laurent
LAURENT Thierry
KLIEM Hichael

HARER Ralf

BROBUERE Eric
VOUILLDZ Lienel

HAY Philippe
LORRETD Yinceak
FREKTRGP Brian
SAUDAN César
SALAMIN Christnphe 134
HANEL Frangois
BARNEDUD Jean Clauds
RETIF Pascal
JECHOUT Dominigue
ERANTER Glivier

RUPTTSCH Jos=f

FATRHALL Harcus

CUREY Laurent

TRSRIGNDY Yuc

GIORECTT! Jean Francnis

FAEHIEY Luc

Nation

FRA
sU1
501
FIN
FRA
BER
FRA
T
usA
5U1
FRA
ALL
FRA
AT
FRA
EiM
&1
FRA
FRA
ERit
AT
FRA
511
51
Fra
ush
501
501
FRA
Fan
FRA

FRA
FRA

Best Speed
Heil. Vit.

188,383
188,303
187.305
186.047
185,471
|§4.805
{84,049
103,473
183,580
183,392
183,393
173,793
192,927
192,371
182,007
191,818
180,905
180,905
180,632
180. 451
179,554
179,372
179,283
179. 104
178.130
170,042
178,042
177.078
176,47
175,867
175, 610
175.087
174,927
173,997

173.244
172,494
168, 04T
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